Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Price - (520168) - City of Cardiff

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

23.90
53.35
1:58.73
32.59
25.48
57.95
28.59
1:02.25

2:18.57

SC Time

23.02
50.97
1:54.03
4:15.85
29.78
1:09.29
24.55
55.56
2:15.93
26.25
56.96
2:13.86
2:09.92

4:55.27

to SC

23.00
51.80
1:55.80
31.60
24.70
56.60
27.90
1:00.90

2:15.70

Converted
to LC

23.90
52.60
1:57.00
4:21.30
30.80
1:11.10
25.30
56.90
2:18.20
27.00
58.30
2:16.30
2:12.90
5:01.20

LC WA
Pts

669
677
634
504
667
621
558
569
556

SC WA
Pts

671
680
661
570
588
507
695
635
485
597
610
491
600
502

Date

29/07/19
16/12/11
06/04/12
16/11/13
07/01117
12/05/12
17/12/11
08/04/12
28/09/13

Date

22/12/14
21/12/14
22/10/11
2711012
26/09/15
10/05/14
02/12/16
19/12/14
23/10/11
08/11/15
21/06/14
03/02/14
23/10/11
26/10/12

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
City of Cardiff Club Championships

Meet

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Regional Championships

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Bristol

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Jersey
Jersey
Cardiff
Gloucester
Swansea
Swansea
Jersey
Cardiff
Newport
Newport
Jersey

Jersey

Licence

WL190050
WAL402
WAL423
WAL532
SW170243
WAL428
WAL402
WAL423
WAL517

License

WAL615
WAL615
SE1178
SE2324
WL151103
SW4182
WL160022
WAL615
SE1178
WL151588
WAL577
WAL548
SE1178
SE2324
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Level

Level
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