Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Price - (520168) - City of Cardiff

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	23.90	23.00	669	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	WL190050	1
100 Freestyle	53.35	51.80	677	16/12/11	British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs	Swansea	WAL402	1
200 Freestyle	1:58.73	1:55.80	634	06/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	WAL423	1
50 Breaststroke	32.59	31.60	504	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	WAL532	1
50 Butterfly	25.48	24.70	667	07/01/17	UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet	Bristol	SW170243	1
100 Butterfly	57.95	56.60	621	12/05/12	Swim Swansea Long Course Meet	Swansea	WAL428	1
50 Backstroke	28.59	27.90	558	17/12/11	British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs	Swansea	WAL402	1
100 Backstroke	1:02.25	1:00.90	569	08/04/12	Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs	Swansea	WAL423	1
200 Individual Medley	2:18.57	2:15.70	556	28/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	WAL517	4

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	23.02	23.90	671	22/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	WAL615	1
100 Freestyle	50.97	52.60	680	21/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	WAL615	1
200 Freestyle	1:54.03	1:57.00	661	22/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	SE1178	2
400 Freestyle	4:15.85	4:21.30	570	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	SE2324	2
50 Breaststroke	29.78	30.80	588	26/09/15	City of Cardiff 2015 Club Championships	Cardiff	WL151103	3
100 Breaststroke	1:09.29	1:11.10	507	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	SW4182	2
50 Butterfly	24.55	25.30	695	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	WL160022	2
100 Butterfly	55.56	56.90	635	19/12/14	British Gas Swim Wales Open Winter Championships	Swansea	WAL615	1
200 Butterfly	2:15.93	2:18.20	485	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	SE1178	2
50 Backstroke	26.25	27.00	597	08/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	WL151588	2
100 Backstroke	56.96	58.30	610	21/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	WAL577	2
200 Backstroke	2:13.86	2:16.30	491	03/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	WAL548	2
200 Individual Medley	2:09.92	2:12.90	600	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	SE1178	2
400 Individual Medley	4:55.27	5:01.20	502	26/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	SE2324	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS